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NOV€tTCt{
NOV€IT€K is a leading Taiwanese manufacturer of powered and manual material
handl ing equipment  s ince 1990.  We supply  a  fu l l  spect rum of  models  to  prov ide
you with a complete range of material handling equipment, and can manufacture
equipment  to  comply  wi th  your  spec ia l  or  un ique requi rement /  spec i f icat ions.  A l l
our  products  are Made In  Taiwan (M. l .T . ) .

Our  reputat ion for  b lending s teadfast  re l iab i l i ty  and env i ronmenta l ism has made
NOV€LT€K a wel l  known and proven name in  the indust ry .  Our  equipment  is
exported to 38 countries across the globe, Among these are Japan, Germany, the
UK,  Aust ra l ia ,  the US,  Canada,  Sweden,  Denmark,  Norway,  Belg ium,  Hol land,
Aust r ia ,  Greece,  Braz i l ,  Mexico,  Ind ia ,  Egypt ,  Tunis ia ,  Jordan,  Korea,  Hong Kong
and most  As ian countr ies.  We ins is t  on de l iver ing re l iab le ,  low maintenance
equipment and we implement a strict quality control policv. NOVCTTCK occupies
a so l id  market  share which cont inues to  grow due to  our  endeavors in  R&D as
wel l  as our  comprehensive customer serv ice.  A l l  o f  our  products  are CE and ISO
9001 cer t i f ied and surpass 2006/42lEC and 2006/95/EC qual i ty  regulat ions.
Clients count on NOV€IT€H to raise productivity, shorten man hours and reduce
cost in a variety of ways. with NOV€LT€I{ material handling equipment, you can
better manage your time before time gets the better of you.

We offer a wide variety of excellent
guarantee the shortest delivery time.

We can orov ide feas ib le  so lu t ion to
s i tuat ion.  P lease do not  h  e  s  i ta te
requi rements or  inqui res.

machinery at  very  reasonable pr ices and

your  un ique or  spec ia l  mater ia l  handl ing
to  con lac t  us  i l  you have any spec ia l

We apprec ia te a l l  o f  your  suppor t  and look forward to  develop ing a mutual ly
beneficial relationship with you soon.

Regard ing our  sh ipp ing space,  one 20 feet  conta iner  can carry  5  un i ts  o f  ABF/
ABT models; or 7 units of ART/CRT/ACS/CWS/CWR/POPS models; or 10 units of
APS/PPS/POTR models; or 12 units of APT/PPT/SPOP/TTIATT/MOTR models; or
'18  un i ts  o f  MOTL models ;  or  21 un i ts  o f  SPS models ;  or  24 un i ts  o f  MPS-10
models; or 32 units of MPS-04 models, or 52 units of LT models; or 80 units of OT
models ;  or  144 uni ts  o f  HPT models ;  or  mix  a l l  models  by percentage.
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ABF-15120125
ADVANCED ELECTRIC FORKLIFT TRUCK (AC SYSTEM}
(1.5 TONS / 2 TONS / 2.s TONS)

AC stepless invertef
Save electrjcity efficientLy by 30%
Without carbon brush, easy maintenance

'No  no ise
No pollutjon
Can be turned ln a 3.3 metef wide aisle for modelABF-15/20
Soft sol d tyres on 4 wheels
Full hydraulic power steering
l\,4ax fork lifting height between 2 meters and 6.35 meters

' Hydraulic power brake
Mechanical hand parking brake
Lead-free PU baked enamel painting

' Triple stage, full free lift mast, -35'C cold storage version, s de
shift, special attachment clamps, and explosion protection and
shaft type forged forks are available as options. C(

Option: Digital we ght scale

Microprocessor charger
wlth equa izing function

Product slylnq and features are subiecl to change as a resull oi lech.o oq cal progress wthout nouce.



*  ABF-15/20 /25  SDec i f i ca t ion  *

MODEL ABF.15 ABF.2O ABF-25
Ra1€d Capaciiy 1500 kq 2 0 0 0 l q 2500 kq
Load Cenler 500 mm
Fork (TxWxL) 40r 00r1070mm45x100x1070 mrn
ForkAdjustab e Wdlh 200"970 mm 200-1020 mm
Lftnq Heishl H I 3000 mm

155 mm 155 mm 155 mm
Fo* Tll nq Anale {F/R) 6  1 1 2
Ovehead Guard Heaht H3 2l l0 mm
Turninq Rad us 1830 mm 1960 nrir 1960 mm

AC Step ess

Batlery
6.50,10 6.50-10 24\T 12
5.00-8 18x7-8 18x7 8

No.oftires(FiR) 212
Matefa: Rubber Pneumatic Shaped Sofr Solid

Overail Lenoth {Wo)fo* 2050rnm 2180 rnm 2250 rnrn
0verallWidlh R I 170 mm
L fling Speed 270 mmis 244 nnh 2l0 mmis

Empty 450 mmis 480 mm/s 480 mm/s
Lowering Speed 545 mm/s 535 mm/s 520 mm/s

Emply 540 mmis 5'10 mm/s 480 mmis
Tmve lna SDeed 12 km/h 12 knr/h 11 km/h

Emply 14 kmi h 13 km/h 13 km/h
Gradeabltv l 8 % 18% 1 8 %

Emply 24ak 24% 20%
Werglrt hc. Baflery 3250 ko 3450lg 4030 kq

Er( Batlery 2550 ka 2650 ka 2900 [g
Mii. Width Inte|seclon A s e 3660 mm 3900 mm 4050 nrm
Whee Base 1280 nrnr 1400 nrm 1400 mm
Nrlotof lDrive rnotof 8 f,w AC 10 kw AC

Lfl Molor lsteer nq incuded12 0 kwAC 12.0 kwAC 12.0 kwAC
GrcLfd Clearance 95 mm
Batterv{48v/ 5H R) 4OOAH 48OAH 560AH
Charge(48V/3 phas-as)Max Currenl 8 0 A
D stance between center of L2 430 mm 480 mm 480 mm

. Oplonaltype & sca er forABFs Masts

An easiy read instrument panel
makes it easy to control.

The tubular powerful Traction
Battery with high capacity can
handle a full work shift after B
hours charge and has a 5 years
life time when nofmally operated
and ma ntained. Nole * m€ans standard sze lhe othe6 are oplona

The irrk t tnq ang elF/R)fortpre slage ar-a 4110'

H1 Li{t height

3000'3500400045005000550060006350

g.H€ghlo lmasl  max.
H
N2

2030
3965

2240
4465

2530
4965

Dupex masl Hto (Fu FeeLift)

t12
2030
3965
1520

2280
4465
1774

2530
4965
2A2A

H
t12

1 6 1 5
3965
995

1784
4465
1045

1880
4965
1370

2030

1535

2180
5965
1690

2380
6465
186s

2530

2445

2645
7315
2 1 2 4

Prodlct slylng and features are slbiect to change as a resu I oi techro og cal progress wthoLt noi ce.2



A strong body construction with steel frame
(over 6mm / 1/4") and overhead safeguafd
ensures the driver's safety.

The bright-colored coating is composed
of a detailed surface treatment, anti-rust-
painting. and lead-free PU baked enamel
finish. This superior painting process
withstands harsh working environments
and assures a much longer l ife.

' Electric-motof power steering (E.PS.)
' Provides suprisingly-l ight steering and
allows for easy operatior in narrow aisles.

Soft solid tires are standard. lt can last 5
years without any service; Very stable, with
no right of left movement.

An adjustable and cushioned seat provides
an easy and comfortable ride with seal
belt and a safety switch in this seat. A
hydraulically activated foot-operated brake
guarantees safety. A mechanical hand
brake is fof parking use.

.Thermo protector for motor, emergency

stop switch, start switch lamp, speed
mete( and hydraulic cut-off switch are
available as options.

AC dive motor pfovides high starting
torque and flexible operation.

A batiery charging system with
micropfocessor & timer control
automatically detects battery capacity
and cuts off when being fully charged.
This shortens the charging tlme and
economizes a longer battery life. This
charger can be plugged into 220 / 380 /
440 volts outlet (3 phases).

Back buzzer is a standard function.

LCD graphic smart display is an
intell igent dashboard connected to the
truck system by CAN-BUS line, which
provides the operator with an easy
information about the status of some
truck devices.

Podr - .s . r r rqano ed t r resd 'enote . .  ochcngeasdre>L o  .ec l  rc logr .o  poge>swr l  o r l  o lce .



NffiWffihWffiffi
FBR-10115/20
COUNTERBALANCED REACH TRUCK
(1 TON / 1.5 TONS / 2 TONS)

' l\,4ast reach electric stacker.
'Advanced ac motor product.
' Without carbon brush, easy maintenance.
' Save electricity efficiently by 30%.
' Lead-free pu baked enamel painting.
' Easy drive steering wheel .
Mast draw back can reduce truck weight, length and increase stability.
No pollution, quiet, safty, durable and reliable
Easy change battery by side move design.
Electric-motor power steering (E.PS.) Provides surprisinglylight steering and allows for easy
operation in narrow aisles.
LCD graphic smart display is an intelligent dashboard connected to the truck sysiem by can-bus
line. Which provides the operator Mth a easy information about the status of some truck devices.

Optional items:
-35'C Cold storage version, side shift...Etc. Afe available as options.

o . o d -  r , r l n o a l d r $ _ | F < r ' € e r b e ( -  o . h a 1 9 6 r e r  e s r I o r  . e c I  o o 9 - a t p r o g . p s ! v l h o  _ r o - i  6 .



NOVCTTCI{
FBR-I 0/1 5/20 SDecifications

MODEL UNIT FBR.,I() FBR.15FBR,2O

Kg 1000 1500 2000

500

ove'ai €nslh(L) 1620 1 8 1 0 2020

1240 1436 1644

overal englh exlended {E1) 1746 1542 2154

Tuhnsrcdus(R) 1950 21AA 2300

500 622 725

I 7.5

Empty I

320 300 280
Empty

12% 107.

Empty 20%

Drvo kw 48v 4.0

Sl-Aer 0 4

Lft 12
Drve AC[l0S

Lft AotrlOS

Bait€ry {48V) 324

Solid

O254x114nn x2

@235x120mmx1

0130x60mmx2

2Q44 2124 2244

IVAST TYPES lrr0(. FORK HEIGHT {mml
2000 '2500 2700 3000 3300 3500 t00 4000 4500 5000 5500 6000 6300

DUPLEX MASTTELESCOP C

MIN. MAST HE GHT (N) 1610 1860 1960 2110 2264 2160 24Al 2010

MM MASIHE]GNT(P) N2 3000 3560 3700 4060 4360 4565 4760 5065

DUPLEX MAST HI LO FULL FREE LIFT

MIN MASTHEGHT(N) 1610 1860 2110 2360 2410

MAX MAST HE]GNTlP) H2 3015 3515 4015 5015

MAX FREELIFT 1000 1244 1490 174Q 1998

TRIPLE STAGE IIAST N .LO FULL FREE L FT

MIN. MAST HE GHT (N) 1582 1832 1932 2A82 2232 2342 2532 2652

MAX I,IAST HEIC|]T(P) H2 4023 4523 5023 5523 6023 6523 7423 7323

MM FREELIFT 950 1000 1324 1490 r650 1820 2400 2120

Productstying ard i6at!r6s ar6subjectto changoas a resut oiteohnologica prooress without notice, 5



ABF-1512O/25 + PAPER ROLL CLAMP
ADVANCED SIT-ON ELECTRIC FOBK LIFT TRUGK+
PAPER ROLL CLAMP (AC SYSTEM)
(1.5 TONS / 2 TONS / 2.5 TONS)

'AC stepless inverter.
'Adjustab e and cushion seat with
safety switch.

' Soft solid tyres are standard.
3 Sets of hydraulc systems:
L ft ing / t l l t ing / clamping.

'Lead-free PU baked enamel painting
'A rugged paper roll clamps handle
papef folls of every size to meet
clients' unique requirements.

.Fe

l
3

ABF -1 5/ 20 /25+BALE CLAM P
Palletless handling of nearly any type of baled product such as cotton,
wool, synthetic texti e bales, corrugated, newsprint, rag, hay and
metal scrap bales trans ates jnto savings in time and storage costs.

Prodlct slylng and iealures are subjecl to change as a resuli ol lechno og cal progress wthout notice.



ART-1O115120/ AG+EPS
ADVANCED COUNTERBALANCED REACH TRUCK (AC SYSTEM)
( 1 TON / 1.s TONS / 2.0 TONS)

With EPS (Electronic Power Steering) system, very
easy to drive.
l\,4ast reach electric stacker
Advanced AC motor product
Without carbon brush, easy maintenance

. Save electricity efiiciently by 30%

. FRP body cover and battery cover

.Lead-free PU baked enamel painting

. Polyoxymethylene Steering Arm
' l\.4ast draw back can feduce truck weight, reduce
truck length and increase stability
With a slow drive speed switch for duplex mast
Hl-LO (3M or above) and triple stage mast HILO
(3.5M or above)
No pollution, quiet, safety, dufable and reliable

' Easy change battery by side move design.

Optional items:
-35'C cold stofage version, foldable
side protection guards, side shift, battery
change table, shaft type forks, crane...etc.
are available as options

C€

I\,,lasi at reaching condition
Jt can carry any types ol pallets.

Mast at draw back condition it can rcduce truck
weight, reduce tn:rck ength and increase stability.

orooLc  s l r l !  a -d  f€€rJ  es : ra  <Joecr  ro  c_d Se as  a 'esr l l  o  re .  '_oogc . lp rog  €ss  ,  hoL no  i  "



No\ffifi"T€il{
* ART-10/15/20 Specification *

Item ART"1()ART.15 ART-20
tLning

1000 ko 1 5 0 0 l a 2000 kg
500 mm

40x100x1070 mm 4s^100x1070 mm
Lift nq speed 95 mm/s 105 mm/s 80 mnts

180 mnts 180 mm/s 180 mm/s
140 mm/s 140 mm/s

140 rnm/s 140 mn/s
5 5 km/h 5 5 [m/h 5 5 km/h
6 km/h 6 km/h 6 kJ'n/h

Gradeabiily 8 %
1 8  %

2 " 1 8 '
1830 ko 1860 ko 1880 kg
1615 ko 1645 kg 1665 ks

S205XTO nn
quantity (R/L) 1t1

Drive wheel 5235x120 nn
PU (Rubber is optona )

*Baliery & [4olors
Barierycapacly at5 hou6 clrarle late 2404H | 24V
Max clrae ng cLrreJrt(24 V)
AC Drve motor oowe(24 V 1.6 kw
Sieerins motor powe424 V) 0.4 kw
Liftne motor powe(24 V) 3.5 kw

AC Steo ess
tsleer ng & b€ke
Steerng System

185 deqre-A
Travelinq Electrcmagnel c spring prcssure

Drivewhee
E ectronraonellc so no oressure

Drve whee
Siandard

Model ART.1OART.15ART'O

TrucI lenqlh 1605 1755 1955
Truckwdth 978

'1230 I380 1580
Totallenoih wilh d€w 2233 2235 2339
Over a I englh extended 2743 2890 3094

1070
Tum nq Rad us R 1466 1614 t8 t2
Tum ng Radius R1 1539 1687 1885
Tum ng Radius R2 1 9 1 0 2060 2259
Mast eaclr lenglh 5 1 0 755

1060
Fo.[ adjuslable widlh 240-714
Height of stradd e 265

MAST TYPES MAX. FORK HEIGHT IP) mm)
20002500 '30003s004000 4500 5000 5500 60006350 650070007200 7500

DUPLEX [ IASTTELESCOPIC
I',{ N I,IAST HE GHI H 1 6 1 0 T86021102360 2610
I',44X. ]\4AST HEIGHT N2 3073 35734OT3 5073
DUPLEX MAST HI-LO FULL FREE L]FT
I/]IN. ]V]AST HEIGHT 1 6  t 0 18602 1 1 02360 2614
MAX. [4AST HE GHT H2 3025 3565 4065 5070
FREE L]FT 1000 1290 T 540 1790 2045
TRiPLE STAGE MAST HI LO
I\4 N I,4AST HE GHT 1 6 1 01860 1960 21102264 2464 2 6 1 02730 2860 3070 3120 3220
[4AX. MAST HEIGHT N2 4425 5 1 0 05565 6425 65957070 7425 7565 8060 8260 8560
FREE LIFT 100010501374 1 5 4 0 1 6 9 81870 2448 2170 2154 2350 2550
Lifting height ovef 6500mm, ART-20 ength + 150mm wdth+165mm

Product siylnq and ieatures are sublect ta change as a resull oi iechno og cat proqress wihout rotice.a



. AC Drive Motor
' With AC drive motor can save electricity efficiently by
30% and carbon brushless, easy maintenance. When
Steering Arm is vertical or horizontal. the micro sensor
is off and the spdng electromagnetic pressure works to
brake the truck.

. EPS Steering Arm (Electfonic Power Steering)
' Steering Arm can work in '185 degree total arc for extra
convenience. Easy-reach buttons for lifting and lowering
and the horn are placed in the middle of the Steering
Arm. Fof safety sake, the red colour safety device on
top of steering handle, once the operator touches it, the
truck will drive to forward direction.

LED NIDI-CAN multifunctional indicator has many
internalfunctions:
Indication of battery's state of charge.
Operating hour meter.
With CANBUS system, low battery protection alarm and
shows all tfouble coding for easy service use.

Powerful Traction Battery
Traction Battery used in the truck endures about 5
years and can be operated normally for 8 hours after 8
nours cnarge.

Use Germany Hoesch brand section steel to make the
high safety mast.

With bright colored coating composed of a detailed
surface treatment, anti-rust primer, and lead-ffee PU
baked enamel painting. This superior painting process
withstands harsh working environments assures a
much longer l ife.

. With emergency stop switch for salety use.

'With grounding chain with PU drive wheel.

l ***",*

Productsiying and ieatlres are slbject to chargeas a resllt oitochnologica progress without notce. I



Nffif€fuTffiffi
ACS-08/10/12/15 AG + EPS
ADVANCED COUNTERBALANCED WALKIE STACKER (AC SYSTEM}
(800KG / 1.0TON / 1.2 TONS / r.srONS)

. Electronic Power Steedng system (EPS system) vefy easy to drive

.Advanced AC motor product
'Without carbon brush, feduce service cost
. Save electricity efficiently by 30%
' FRP body cover and battery cover
'Lead-free PU baked enamel coating
' Polyoxymethylene Steering Arm
No pollution, quiet, safety, durable and feliable

'Adjustable forged forks suitable for any pallets
' Use Germany Hoesch brand section steel to make the high safety mast.
' It can be operated in 2.7 meter width aisle forACS-08/10
' Back buzzer is a standard function
' l\,4ax. fork lifting height between 2 meter and 6 meter
With a slow drive speed switch for duplex mast HI-LO (3m or
above) and triple stage mast Hl-LO (3.5M or above)
With grounding chain with PU drive wheel.
Easy change battery by side move design.

Optional items:
Triple stage, full free lift mast, -35'C cold storage version,
foldable side protection guards, shaft type forks, side shift,
battery change table...etc. are available as opr ons

C€

raze Bdery daqe

. LED MDI-CAN multifunctional
indicator

' Powerlul Traction Battery

EPS Steering Arm ' AC Drive motor

1 0 Product sty lng and ieatures are subleci io change as a resuLt oitechno og calprogress wtholt notice.



NffiWffiTTffi*{
* A CS.08/f0Soecificafion *

MODEL ACS.08 ACS.10
Capacity 800kq 1000kq
Load center 500 mm
Fork englh(TrWxL) 40x100x1070 mm

Li ng speed
oace0 97 mm/s 97 mm/s
empv 130 mm/s

Lower ng speeo
oace0 152 mm/s
em00 160 rnm/s

Travelspeed
040e0 5.5 km/h
emoty 6 km/lr

Gradeability
040e0 9%
EMPIY 24t

Forl tilting (F/R) v/10"

Fod( wheels
dmens0n O2A5\7A nn
quanlily(RlL t / t

malerial PU

Drvewheel dmens0n 4235x120 nn
rl]alerial Rubber {PU is optona )

Baltery capacily al 5 hou6 charge mte 240 AH t24V
lvlax. charg ng current(24V) 40A

AC Dr ve rnolor powe(24 V) 1 6 k ! !

Steer ng motor powe(24 V) 04kw
L ftng nolor powe(24 V) 25kw
nvener AC Step ess
Steer nq & bnke
Steer ng system Steer ng Afm
Steer nq arc. tota 185 deqree

Trave ing brake rype Electromagnetic spr ng pressure
Actuated Drve whee

Pafking brake Type Electromaqnetic spr nq oressure
Actuated Drive wlreel

A arm Dev ce Standard Back buzef
Weighl iwlh baltery)(24o AH) 1392 kq 1542 k

lvast type [/ax. Fo* height (rnm) ([il)

D!p ex mast telescopic2000 .2500 3000 3500

Min. Mast height (N) 1500 1750 2000 2250

lVax. Mast height (P) 2800 3300 3800 4300

Model ACS.08 ACS.10

Item mm mm

Truck ength L1 1437 1557

Truck width 978

Wheel base L 1011 1131

Fork Length '1070 1070

Tuming Radius 1323

Turning Radius R2 1692 1811

Fork outer width 200-770

Fork wheelwidth 942 1425

Height of straddle 257 257

Helghtol steer ng arrn 1465

Produci sty irg and i6atur6s are subleci io change as a resu t oft€chno og calprogress without rotice. 1 1



MffiWffifuWffiffi
* ACS.12/15 SDecification *

MODEL ACS.12 ACS.15
Caoaclv 1200k9 1500[q

500 nm
Fork englh (TxWx L) 40x100r1070 nrm

Lin ng speed
oa0e0 110 nrm/s 90 mm/s
emplv 150/200 mrn/s

Lowefig speeo
180 nrmh

empiy 90 / 160 mm/s

T€ve speed
040e0 5 5 km/h
emplv 6 km/h

Gradeab l1y
9 %

empt\7 24 a/"

Fork t i tng (F/R) 2 ' , t 8 "

Forkwhees
0menston g2A5x7A nn
ouanttv(fu1 l t1

PU

Drivewheel 4235\120 nn
maelal Rubbef { PU s ootional

Batterycapacilyat5 hourc charge iale 244 AH t24\/
Max. chaminq cunent(24 Vl 4 0 A
AC Drve molor power(24 V) 1.6 kw
Steeing motor powe(24 V) 0.4 kw
Lifl no motor oo\ae(24 V 35kl^]
nveder AC Sleoless
Steering & blake
Steeinq svslean SleernoArm
Steeing arc. tota 185 dearee
Traveling brake Type Eeciromagnetics ngpessurc

Actuated Drve whee
Parkifo brake Type E eclrcmagnetic spr ng pressLrre

Acluated Dfve whee
Aam Devce Slafdard Eack buzer
We ght(w th bahery)(24oAH) l9 l0ka 1960k0

l\4odel ACS.12 ACS.15
Item mtn fnm
Tftr| enqth L1 1705 1935
Truckwidlh 978

L 1235 1465
Turn nq FadiusR 1467 1696
Turning RadiusR1 1542 1769
Turning RadiusR2 1914 2143
Fo* oule.widlh 2AA. A
Fo* wheel lV dlh 1425
Heighlofslradd e K 265
Neiqh ofsleenng amr i465

MAST TYPES MAX. FORK HEIGHT {mm)
DUPLEX MASTTELESCOPIC 2000 -2500 3000 3500 4000 4500 5000 5500 6000 6350
M N MAST HE GHT {NJ 1610 1860 2110 2360 2614
MAX. [4AST HEIGHT IP) 3073 3573 4473 4573 5073
DUPLEX MAST HI.IO FULL FREE FT
M N MAST HE GHT TNI 1610 1860 2110 2360 2614
MAx. l\,lAST HEIGHT lP) 3025 3565 4065 4565 5070
MAX, FREE L FT 1000 1290 1540 1790 2045
TR PLE STAGE i/AST H,LO FLJLL FREE LIFT
M N. MAST HE GHT (N) 1610 1860 1960 2114 2264 2464 2610 2734
I\IAX, IIAST HEIGHT (P) 4425 4575 5100 5565 6025 6595 7070 7425
]VAX, FREE L]FT (L) 1000 1050 1374 1540 1698 1870 2048 2174

1 2 Productsiyirg and leatures aresubjectto change asa resu i oftechnologica proqrsss without nolice



APS-I0/15/18t20 AC
ADVANCED POWERED PALLET STACKER (AC SYSTEM}
(1 TON / 1.5 TONS / 1.8 TONS / 2 TONS)

'Advanced AC motor truck.
' Suspension drive motor allowing to use the truck on uneven surfaces.
.Without carbon brush, easy maintenance.
. With AC vectorial stepless inverler.
. 30% battery efficiency improvement.
.Quiet, and safe operation.
. Environmental-friendly, durable, reliable truck.
' Electric dive, electric lifting.
'Lead-free PU baked enamel painting.
. Straddle can lift 200mm. This stacker can cafry 2 pieces of european
open pallets at same time. lt also has higher gradeabil ity.

'Body length is 855mm only.
' Ride-on ddve, easy handling.
' It can turn in 2.1 meterwide aisle.
. Max. fork lifting height between 2 meter and 6
meter

.With a slow drive speed switch fof duplex mast
Hl-LO (3m or above) and iiple stage mast Hl-LO
(3.5N,4 or above)

'Triple stage, full free l ift mast and -35"C cold
storage version...etc. are available as options.

Triple Stage Masts

Fixed Stfaddle Straddle L fting

ProdLci slylng and leatures are subjecl to change as a result oi rechnoloq cal progress wthoul not ce. ' t3
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Interior-mounted Cushion Absorbers lessen
wobbl ng and prove extra steadiness. When
loaded, specially designed hydraulic-mechanical
system balances the weight to castor wheels and
drive wheel, making Steering Arm light to control,
yet enough to tum and cllmb.

The driving wheel can be moved up and down
by 45 rnm. lt can be driven over the rise high and
depression within 45 mm.

*Polyoxymethylene ti l ler head provides a '185

degree steer angle. A red safety button ensures
the truck drives forward for the improved safety-
industrial machinery directive.

)twith AC Vectorial Stepless l\,4OSFET inverter
effectively provides more progressive
acceleration, stable opefation and consumes
less electricity.

. Use Germany Hoesch brand section steel to
rnake the high safeiy mast.

. The bright colored coating is composed of a
detd ed surface treatmelt. anti-rJsting prirer.
and lead-free PU baked enamel painting.

This superior painting process withstands harsh
working environments and assures a much
longer l ife.

' Firmly-welded steelffame is constructed to
preserve structural integrity even upon sustaining
super weight.

All electdcally powered drivlng and lift ing not only
save manpower and time, but also keep wo|king
environrnents quiet and clean.

Tl.is is an environrenr-friendly producl.

Castor Wheel under each side of the truck
increases balance and prevents turnover as well.

2 I 2 Tanden Fork Whee s (O83r^r / 3 27") fitred
on straddle.lt can carry rnore load without damage.

Opt ion  Dg ta lwegh l  s@le

OPT]ONAL SPEC FICATION:
A: Overa I fork width 470/520/685mm
C : Fork inner width 90/140/305mm
D : Fork ength 1000/1300/1450rnm
E : Front end length 250/400mm

1 0 15 1 8 2A

Overatforkwidlh W1 580 580 530 580
Each for[widlh W2 1S0 190 r90 200
Fod nnerwidlh W3 200 200 200 130
Forf en,rlh B 1150 1 1 5 0 1150 1 1 5 0
Overa l ldc [w id lh  W 850 850 350 350

L2
L3

795
855
1235

315
875
1255

475
815
475
I255

I620
1680
2060

1630 1630
1690
2A1a

1630
1690
2070

Mn lo r l  heqh l  h 90 9o 90
Stradd e rift h1 205 205 205

150 150 150 1 5 0
540 540 540 540
240 240 244 244

5/14/24
3500

25AA30003530
229025An

t12

1510

2500
990

3000
1230

20r0
3530
1530

226A

1730

2510
4580

1510
3530
s90

1360
4530
1360

2010
t080
1530

2160
5580
1690

2360
6080
1360

2514
6530

* Thess masr lypes are not ayai ab e tor ApS.10

Prodlct sty ng and features are sublect to change as a fesu t ottechno og ca proqress wirholt noiice
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*A 1.8 kwAC induction motor fi led with

an electromagnetic brake. lt provides
excellent dynamic perforrrance. Fully
laden the vehicle achieves a very good
9% grade abil ity. With the ti l ler head
being in vertical or hofizontal position, an
electromagnetic brake will hold the truck.

AC vector al slepless l\,4OSFET invener is
ftted with AC dr ve motof ot 1.8kw/ 24!.

' Back buzzef is a standard function.

Riding on the handy platform avoids haste
i1 caLchilg up w th rhe ruck and reduces

' Traction Battery used in the truck endures
about 5 years and can be opefated
normally for I hours aftef I  hours charge.

Optional items:
' Foldable side protecto'1 guards. Longer
steer nq l^andle. Foeed rype b'ks, Stoppe'
for ride-on platfofm, Rerrovable back rest,
-35'C cold Storage type, Adjustable straddle
lift. Cable contfo l i l ing. Non-markirg while
rubber drive wheel, Vulcollan drive wheel,
DC drive motor & controller ...etc.

* APS -10/15/18/20 Specil ications u

o o d - . . , . j , 1 9 " ' d  o c h : 1 q F a ( a " c J _ o f F r 5 - o o 9 . a p t o 6 s J i f o . _ - o i ' 6 .



NOV€LT€ffi
APS-15118120 AC+EPS
ADVANCED POWERED PALLET STACKER (AC+EPS)
(r.5 TONS / r.8 TONS / 2 TONS)

. Electronic Power Steering system (EPS system)very easy
to drive.
While turning steering, the drive speed lowering down
automatically by 50%.
With AC driving motof, it can save electricity efficiently by
30% at least, and carbon brushless equipped for easier
malntenance.
Latest AC inverter circuit control system bdngs stability,
power saving, calmness and cleanliness.

. Use Germany HOESCH brand section steel to make the
high safety mast.
Lead- free PU baked enamel painting.
Max. fork lifting height between 2 meter and 6 meter.
Straddle can lift 205mm. This stacker can carry 2 pieces
of European open pallets at the same time. The
driving wheel can move up and down by 45mm.
Customization for clients requirement:.

OPTIONAL SPECIFICATION:
A: Overallfork width 4701 520/ 685mm
C: Fork inner width 90/ 140/ 305 mm
D: Fork length '1000/ 1300/'1450 mm
E: Front end length 250/400 mm

! s** **,-
E***""*,

LED MDI-CAN multifunctional indicator has many intemal
functions:
Indication of battery's state of charge.
Operating hour meter.
With CANBUS system, low battery protection alarm and shows
all trouble coding for easy service use.

EPS Steering Arm (Electronic Power Steering)
' Steering Afm can work in 185 degree total afc for extra
convenience. Easy-reach buttons for lifting and lowering and
the hom are placed in the middle of the Steeing Arm. For safety
sake, the red colour safety device on top of steering handle, once
the operator touches it, the truck will drive to forward direction.

1 6 Produci styling and f€alures are subject to cha.ge as a resutt oi techrotog ca progresswthout not ce.
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Item APS.15 APSNS APS-20

Lifting
kg 1500 1800 2000

600
i30 1ZA 100
100 90 70

na
300

Ddving
6 0
5 5
t60/.
9%

1115 1160 1160
{q 900 945

Wheels
083r75nm

212

0140x 00 nrm
Nanlly(FlL)

42J5,120nn

2a 2A 2A
25 25 25

Battery and motors
Baflery capacty at5 hourc cha$e raieAI]/5HR 24AAHt24y 24AAHt24\ 2404N24y

Ma .h&9 ng curent (24V) 30 40 40

1.6 i 6 l 6

3.0 3.0 1.0

Steering & brake

18td€9ree
E eclromaqneli( sorno oressurc

Divinowlreel

APS.I 5/1 8/20 AC+EPS SDecifications

{ o F

APS+EPS 15 18 20

685

200

285

B 1150

902

L1 925
t2 1040
L3 1435

171Q
R1 1775
R2 2115

Min. tork heght 90

h1

150

ITASTTYPES
[1M. F0RK HEIGfl(mm)

APS+EPS-15/{8/20 APS+EPS.15/18/20
2000 2500 3000 3500 4000 4500 5000 5500 6000

DUPLEX IIIAST TELESCOPIC
M N. MAST HEIGI]T 1540 1790 2A4A 2290 2540
MM. rvlAST NE GHT t12 2500 3000 3500 4000 4500

DUPLEX MAST HI,LO FULL FREE LIFT
MN. MASTNEGNT 1510 1760 2010 2264 2514
MM MASTI]EIGHT H2 2500 3000 3500 4000 4500

FREELIFI 900 1250 1530 1780 2A4a
TRIPLE STAGE I\IIAST HI.LO
MN ]\4AST NE GHT fl 1510 1760 1860 2010 2160 2360 2510
MAX MASTHEIGI]T n2 3580 4080 4580 5080 5580 6080 6580
FREE L FT 990 1040 1360 1530 1690 1860 2440

Product sty ing and ieatLres are s!bj6ct to change G a resu t oftechnotogica progress without not ce. 17



NOV€TT€ffi
PPS-10t15t18/20
POWERED PALLET STACKER
(1 TON / 1.5 TONS / r.8 TONS / 2 TONS)

Ride-on drive, easy handling.
Quiet, safety, dufable, reliable.
No pollution.
Lead-ffee PU baked enamel painting.

. Electric drive, electric lifting.
' Straddle can lift 200mm. This stacker can cafry 2
pieces of european open paliets at same time. lt
also has higher gradeabil ity.

. Body length is 855mm only.

. lt can turn in 2.1 meter fude aisle.

. With a slow drive speed switch fof duplex
mast Hl-LO (3M or above)and tiple stage
mast Hl-LO (3.5M or above)

' Max. fork lifting height between 2 meier and
6 meter, triple stage, full free lift mast, -35'C
cold storage vercion...etc. are available as
options.

Option: Forged fork

Siradd e

Fixed straddle

1 A Product styling and features aresubjectlo chanqeas a result oi technologica progresswihout notce.
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Inierior-mounted Cushion Absorbers lessen
wobbling and prove extra steadiness. When
loaded, specially designed hydfaulic-mechanical
systern evens the weight to castor wheels and
drive wheel, making Steering Arm I ght to control,
yet enough to turn and climb.

The drive wheel can be rnoved up and down by
45 mm.The drive wheel can be driven over the
rise high and depression with-in 45 mm.

' Exceptional stepless MOSFET controller
effective'y provides progfess ve acceleratior.
stable operation and consumes less electicity.
Resistance-3 contfoller is also available.

' Use Germany Hoesch brand section steel to
make the high safety mast.

.The bright colored coating is composed of a
detailed surface treatment, antirusting primer, and
lead-free PLJ baked enamel painting.
This superior painting process withstands harsh
working envifonments and assures a much longer
life.

Firmly-welded steelframe is constructed to
preserve structural integrity even upon sustaining
super weight.

'All electrically powered driving and lift ing not only
save manpower and time, but also keep working
environments quiei and clean.

'This is a green product.

' Castor wheel under each side ofthe truck
increases balance and prevents turnover as well.

2 / 2 Tandem fork wheels(O85 mm/3.35")fitted on
straddle.lt can carry more load without damage.

Opllon:Overhead glard

OPTIONAL SPECIFICATION:
A: Overal fork w dth 4701520/685mm
C : Fork inner width S0/140/305mrn
D : Fork length 1000/1300/1450mm
E: Front end length 250/400mm

+ Thes masl lypes aG nor ala abr6 lor PPt10

Oplon:  D ig i la  we igh tscae

1 3

ove,a lo wdrh W1
Each lo w dlh
Fork nnerwidlh W3
ForL enqlh B
Overa lruckwdth W

L2
L3

I690

Sladd e lfl h1 205
150

ProdLct styling and feallres are slbiecl lo change as a result ol technoloqica progress wthoul notce 1 9
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1500 Watt Drive Motor provides ample
load carrying capacity. Even when fully
loaded, the gradient abil ity sti l l  reaches
9%. And special brake system is installed
as well. When Steering Arm is operated
vertically of horizontally, the micro-
sensof is off automatically and the spring
electromagnetic pressure works to brake
the truck.

Optional items:
Foldable side protection guards, Longef
steering handle,Fofged type forks, Stopper
for ride-on platfofm, Removable back fest,
-35'C cold stofage type, Adjustable
straddle l ift ,Cable control l i ft ing,
Non-rnarking white rubber drive wheel,
Vulcollan dive wheel,...etc.

Electric l\,4OSFET stepless controller is
fitted with sepex ddve motor of '1.5kW24".

Riding on the handy platform
avoids haste in catching up
with the truck and reduces
phys cal fatigue.

Traction Battery used in the truck
endures about 5 years and can be
operated nofmally for B hours after
8 hours charde.

* P PS- 1 0/l 5/1 8/20 S pecif icati on s *

690 kg

2t2

lEedbn. Mosrd depess s nandad,

20 Product siy ng and leatures are subleci to change 6 a resu 1 of rechnologica proqress withour nolice.



NOVCUCI{
PPS-10w/15W118W/20W
POWERED PALLET STACKER (WIDE
STBADDLE VERSION}
fl TON / 1.5 TONS / 1.8 TONS / 2 TONS)

'Wide straddle version
and forged fork,suiiable
for any pallets.

' Straddle wheel 150mm(5.9")
or 85mm (3.3") diameters are
available for your choice.

. Lifting height: from 2 meters (78.7")
to 6 meters (236.2"), triple stage
Hl-LO is optional.

.With a slow drive speed switch for
duplex mast Hl-LO (3M or above)
and triple stage mast Hl-LO (3.51\,,1
or aoove)

' -35'C cold storage type
and special attachments
are optional.

' Any width of straddle size
can be produced to meet
customers' requirement

' Leadless painting

OPTIONAL SPECIF!CAT ON
Snaddleouler widrh l300mm, 1400mfl1
Forklenglh 900im 1070r'rm 1220im
SlGddle wheeLs lo Fro end ol lorks : 250mm 400mm

TTL-30/50
LIFTING TOW TRUCK (DC SYSTEM}
(3TONS/5TONS)

DESCR PTION
600

200-800
Stradd e nfer widlh
Each lorl widlh \"t2 100

B I070
Bodv w dtlr 850
Bodylenglh L I

L2
L3

795
855
1235

Turning radius

R2

1569
1620
1989

SvaddLe he ghl 150 or  85
Each straddle wdtlr 85 or  150

TTL 50

5000 kg

Lifr ng lapady 2500[s

Lifi ng he ghl 210-330mm

1300mnr

Truck w dllr 850mm

Tru* heighl 1400mm

E ectrcmagnetic spl ng pressurc

1.5 kwz4v
g212x7ann

A140x60mm

A150x50mm

2404N124v

800[q

C6tomer s specia requircnrent
dimensois are welcome lo prcduce
Hourmeierand back buzer speca
lowng hook. etc areoptona.

Producl styling and ieatures aresubjectto changeas a result oi technological progross wilhout nol ce 2'1
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APT-20125130 AC
ADVANCED POWERED PALLET TRUCK (AC SYSTEM)
(2.0 TONS / 2.5 TONS / 3 TONS)

C(
Advance AC motor truck.
Brushless , feduce service cost
With flux AC inverter
30% Battery efficiency improvement.
Hidden castef wheels, improve safety
Suitable for both open and closed pallets

' Suspension ddve motor allowing to use the truck on
uneven sudaces.
Quiet, and safe operation.

' Environmentally, friendly, durable, reliable truck.
Electic drive, electric l i ft ing.
This truck has cold version for -35'C cold storage use.

' Lead-ffee PU baked enamel painting.

I\licroprocessor charger
with equalizing function

Roller Carrier Truck

Prodlci stylng and leatures are sublect 1o chanqe as a resu t oftechno ogicatprogress withour notic6.
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A PT-20/2 5/30 AC S Dec if i cati o ns

rL l rnq

2000k0 2500k9 3000r9

5 5kr/h

480k9

2t2

T 3ks / 24V

2 511/ 24V

Ehclmnmagnelic sping p€$!e

E eclrcnnagneri. sfl ng prc$u@

Optronali tems:
Foldable side proieclion guards, Longer steering handle, Stopper for ride-on platform, Removable back rest,
-35"C cold storage type, 65mm low prcfile fork height, and 75mm middte profile fork height, Non-marking white
rubber drive wheel, Polyurethane drive wheel, Hydraulic rcshictof va ve(reduce lowering speed), DC drive motor
& controler..etc.

500
175
335

1150

205
33

L] 620 620 695

730
0v6m I leiglh sub step is lolded L2 1336 1961
ovets | lenolh sub slep s opened LJ 2244 2123

t406 1481

1653 1733
F2 2005 2078

| 0
Dslan@ ibh ftnterolto whees lo

Whei lhe fo{s are El lhe lowest

[4rsn lhe lb*s are at {he h ghesl

190

205

600

750

OPTIONAL SPECIFICATIONS:
W1: O\,€ra I fork width 470mm/18.50"
W2: Fork inner.widih 12AnmA.72"

524.r,m120.47" 685mm/27"
170mm/6.69" 335mm/13.19"
1300mm/51.'18" 1450mm/57.09"1000mm/39.37"L : Fork lenglh

Prodlct siylng and i€atures are sublecl to chang€ as a resu t ofrechno ogicatprogress without notice



A Noveltek Traction Battery
provide with the APT pallet truck
ensure a full (B hours) shift to
drive cycle.

Wlth easy read LED battery
display and emergency switch
can cut-ofF all electricjty.

With AC Vectorial Stepless
l\,4OSFET inverter effectively
provides more progressive
accelefation, stable operation
and consumes less electricity.

A'1.8 kwAC induction motor
fi led with an electromagnetic
brake. lt pfovjdes excellent
dynamic performance. Fully
laden the vehicle achieves a
very good 8% grade abiJity.
With ihe ti ler head being in
vertical or horizontal position,
an electromagnetic brake wil l
hold the truck.

' Foldable platform is pfovided
with theAPT walkie trucks.
accelerating vehicle speed when
the driver is on the platform.
Platform folds automat cally
once the driver has stepped
off, and the speed will reduce
automatically wlih a slow drlve
speed switch under the platform.

Polyoxymethylene ti l  er head
provides a '185 degfee steer
angle. A fed safety button
wjil ensure the truck drives
forwafd for improved safety-
industrial machinery directive-

' Foldable side protection
guafds (Optional)

Special tools fof changing
wheels (optional)

Productsiyirg and laatures ares!bjectto changeas a res!t oitechnologica progress wirhout noice.



aDThe dse- to(atqd in (he ,va.el^ouse a-ea- -  Wr l l  r i lnUal lV dr  /e  1 ' le  Sld(ker  Orto OOlnt
A of  the magnet ic  t rack.

/ts"'

O Features of the magnetic sensing gluide system

,,:l*:t:S

1gimP'e lq  oJ, ld ,_rhe . l icker  goes automaLical l /  wherever  Ihe magqefc t rack has been stu.k a. ld  jnstat ,ea
z cas|y aoap.eo ror orneront worrrng envr.ol-erts: [-e slacker clr be sel lo I\e mode of t-e automatic ourde

ope.ar io_ arvw5e-a r ie  magretrc  t rack 1as been s luck ano instat 'ed
r .Low marnrenanc€ cost :  ! ' I th  a.s impte invesrment  at  about  1/5 pdce of  ihe t radl ionat  taser  guide syst€m, the

o. |nr 'or l  dprL l  in !p<iad v, i l l  be "e.overFd In o-e t  eJ.
4.Unaffected e\ren when the workinq environment chanoes.
5.Adapled Io ' t .s lal l  a.o rLr in al l  m6oe s ol  mater ia ndn-ot ino eouiome.l
6 Load capacly /Orade abnit) ,  'L f l ing capacity are same a"I loae of I  normatetectrc slac.er, /  Uo' lven,enr ro operare h,Lh a si-pte t t ic\  of  lhe manuat ,au'o-at.c bsi tch
E.Al a distan.e of 80 (m lrom a dange.ous srtuat ion rre !ehrcte wrtrstow oown

Mode of automatlc drivinE
Wi!! _a,simple_tlick o'f the manual ,/axlomatic switch, the stacker wilt automatically movca|ong ln€ matlnelic to lhe aDDointed location.
Adapt€d to install an.t ruh in Noveltek's modek of ART+EPS . ACS+EPS . Ap/f+EpS
and ATT+EPS-

e'ftce

tr\tt-

TAIWAN
EXCELLENCE

2016

ction

I |nmaflT.
Efectric Stackers Ndw ExPer

Unmanned & automatic auide system
of material handfing

the warehouse atea and ptoduction alea
without drivet.

( l ;  Turn the manual /  automatic sw tch- to the automat c mode and press the
aLrtomatic quide button.
The stacl ,eiwi l l  automatlcal iy move
along the maqnetic tracl  f rom point A

Electric Stackers can move between
through the automatic guide system

Monuol
D.iving

(zDFinatlv, the user located ar the_- 
dest ;at ion of pornt B can
manually drive the stacf.er to
the production l ine.

.rrll

qnqql
riving

i ts destination

automatical lytwhereas at a d stance of 1ocm from a dangerous si tuat ion lhe vehicte
wiliresta( lo operate only afler the obstacte has been removed.

t A , r  l o r , o n \  o r



NOVCTTGK
APT-20/30+EPS Etectronic Power steerins
There are many functions on LED MDI-CAN
multifunctional indicator(built-in)

. Indication of battery state of charge

. Operating hour meter
'With CANBUS system, low battery pfotection alarm
shows all trouble coding for easier service use.

' EPS Steering Arm(Electronic Power Steering)
Steering Arm can work at 185 degree total arc for

extra convenrence.
With AC driving motor, it can save electricity
efficiently by 30% at least, and ca|bon brushless
equipped for easier maintenance.
While steering, speed lowering down
automatically by 50%.

. Latest AC inverter circuit control system bings
stabil ity, power saving, calmness and cleanliness.

. Adjustable speed setting.

. With bright colored coating composed of a defined surlace
treatment, anti-rust primer and lead-free PU baked enamel
painting.
Professional long-term traction battery for lift-truck use only.

' Customization for clients requirements.

t
ffi
L!!I

API2O
2000KG 3000KG
600 mnr 600 mm

0 0 km/h 6.0km/h
5 5kmih 5.5km/h

18% 180/o

870 8Y"
1000 KG 1570KC
1215KG 2000KG

083x107 mmX2 (PU) O83x75nim x4

O235r120mmn
{siaidad PU roploir rubber)

0102x63 mnr x2 Goid)
Battery 180AH/24V 240AN/24V

3aM4v 4otu24v

1.6 KW AC

Conlroller Drv ng
Lifl ng

Eleclromagnel ( eprhg prcsare

APT,2O

680mm 680mm

175mnr
330 mnr 330mm
1 1 5 0 m m 1150 mm

Va, tu heght 233nm 233nm
M n io heght S l m m 83mm

Cvera he glrl 1500mm 1500mm
825mm 825mm

Cvera englh

CreG englh ub step s b ded Q 1923mm 1993mm

ove€ €iglh sub step sopen L3 2285mm 2355mm

R1 1767mm

R2 2l l5 mm

26 Produci styinq and leatures are subject to change 6 a reso i oltechnologica progress without.otic€.



NCIW€LT€K
APT-50/70 AG+EPS
ADVANCED POWERED PALLET TRUCK
(AC SYSTEMXs,O TONSXHEAVY DUTY)

LED N,4Dl-CAN multifunctional indicator has many
il ternal f-nc.ions:
Indicalion of battery's state of charge.
Operating hour meter.
With CANBUS system, low battery protection alarm
and shows al l  IroJb e cooing for easy service use
EPS Steer ng Arm. (Electronic Power Steering)
Stee ng Arm can work ln 185 degree total arc fof
exira conventence.

' With AC drive motor can save electricity efficiently by
30% and carbon brushless, easy maintenance.

' Powedul Traction Battery
'Wth bright colored coating composed of a detai led
surface treatment, anti-tust primer, and leadJree PU
baked enamelpainting.

APT 50

5000Kc 7000 KG
600 mm 600nrm

5 5 knth 6.0knh

18v.

67"

1000KG 1570 KG

1215KG 2000KG

083x75 mm x2 (PU) 0140160mmx2(PU)

4235x120 nn x1
(siandard P! oplion:rubbs)

0102x63mml

24AAN24\t 240AH/48V

Chaes 40tv24v

1.6KW AC

25KW

E€circmagnelic sfl ng p€ssure

APT.5O

685 mm 1082mm
190 mm 350 mm
305mm 382 mm
1150 mm 1700mm

245 nrm 260mm
[4 n ioft heighl l l0mm 150mm

l5J2mm
980mm 1100mm

overa engih (wo sub slep') 1034 mm
1569 mm 1978 mm

overall lenglh sub slop is cosea L2 2010mm 2806nm
Qverall lenglh sub slep is open LJ 2404mm 3194mm

1881nrm 2233nn
F2 2254 nn 2583mm

460nrm

Fork englh:2600mm / fork widthr 1000mm
back buzer beacon lghl slainless stee lruck body. 35"C cod

Procluctsiying and leaiures aresubjecito chang€ 6aresut ofrechnotogica progress withour notic€ 27
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PPT-20V125V/30V
Full-Electric Pallet Truck

' Especially designed in accordance
with idea of aesthetic expertise, it
works both functional and aesthetical
narf^rm.n.ac ^arfa.rlw

Stfong-shaped appearance with extra loading
cn..oc .n.l filA h^l,larc

Siable. mighty driving and lift irg motors.
Unique pump-oil cifculator with overloading
pfotection system.
Hi-tech electric control system with the optional
AC of DC one.
Cold vercion fof -35'C cold storage application.
Customized model for particulaf application.

TAIWAN
REWARDED 20,I2 INDUSTRIAL

AESTHETICS VIBTUOSO,

Nitrogen-cylinder
fordable pedal

Special Shock-proof
Suspension system fof best
Stability and balance whlle
driving and control l ing.

Reversing safety switch

Emergency Stop
File folder

Aesthetic Dashboafd

EYtra placing space

I\,,licro-processor recharger

Productstying and ieallres aresLbiectto change6 a resLlt oltechnoloqica progress wthout notce.
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PPT.2OV

iinS
2000 2500 3000

600

3 0 3 5
5 0

1 5
Ddvins

60
6 0 5.5

1 8
8

48019 490t9

o85x75mm(Standad)
Quanlty za

Size O140x60nnr(Slandard)

4212"75nn

Battery qpaclly al5lrordischa4 ng
180AH24V 24AAN124V

3AN24v
Drv fq molorAC/DC 24V 1 SkVr 5krl

2.51w/24V
Srep ets AC or DC(Speed adiustabhl

185'

Ddvingwheel

Divin9wheel

P P T-20V/25U/30V S pec if i c ati o ns

)--4

Origina European
Battery Duration
for at least s-year
Dlschargeable at
least 1500 t imes
High capacity;
8-hour operation
after 8-houf
recharge

DC Motor:
High Power
and torque

AC Motor:
Power saving
without
caroon Dtusn;

rnarntenance

2A 25 30

685

175 190
143 335 305
B 1150

200
Mn.fo*heght 83
Overa heighl 1 9 1 6

805
677 752

L2 1911 1 9 1 9
L] 2274 2345
R1 1777 1785
R2 2124 2132
L 1430 1438

Producl styiing a.d features areslbjectto charge as a resutl ol techrotog ca progresswtholt nor ce. 29



NOVC[T€F{
PPT-80/100/150
POWERED PALLET TRUCK
(8.0 roNs / 1o.o roNs / 1s.0 ToNs)

PPT-18/20/25130140
POWERED PALLET TRUCK

'  Re'e'ence di ,nelcron only.  s ize,s cha_geable

(1.8 TONS / 2 TONS / 2.5 TONS / 3 TONS / 4 TONS) acco'dins different model

Ride-on drive, easy handling.
Quiet, safety, durable, reliable.
No pollution.
Electric drive, electric lifting.
Lead-free PU baked enamel painting.
When lifting, forks raise alone without battery thus, the power is
economically saved.
Forks can lifi up to 205mm. lt can carry open pallet or closed pallet.
2 pcs ofthe hydraulic l i ft ing cylinders are built in right and left sides.
It lifts very stable and much better than the single hydraulic lifting
cylinder product.
2 pcs of the strong castor wheels are fixed at ght and left sides.
This truck doesn't have any balance problems when turn a circle.
Suspension drive motor and wheel can move up and down
by 45mm. This truck has a very powerful climbing abil ity. This
mechanism is controlled by 3 springs.
Emefgency handle can cut-off all
electricity.
This truck has cold version for -35'C
cold storage use.
Leadless painting

30

PPT.150

8,000 KG 10000 KG 15,000 KG

180-270 mm 285-385 mm

3830 mm

OveralHeght 2338 mm

2350 r 1400 mm (As required)

0300x150 mn (Rubbet

@204'76 mm . 6 P.s (Pu)

o127x80 mm r  2 Pcs (PU)(1/1)

Baltery 400 AH/48V 480 AH/ 48V

220v /80A ( 3 Phase)

3500 KG 3800KG 4000 KG
Fod< €n be customized to

Producistying and iearlres areslbjecito changeas a r€sult ol technological progress w lhout noi ce.



ruffiWffiLT€ffi

* P PT- 18/20/25/30/4 0 Soecifications *

1500 Watt Drive Motor pfovides ample
load carrying capacity. Even when fully
loaded, the gradient abil ity sti l l  reaches
9%. And special brake system is
installed. When Steering Afm is vertical or
horiTontal, Ihe m:crosensor .s oe and the
spring electromagnetic pressure works to
brake the truck.

Optional items:
Foldable side Protection guards, Longer
steering handle, Stopper fof ide-on
platforn, Removable back rest, -35"C cold
storage type, 65mm low pfofile fork height,
and 75mm middle profi le fo|k height,
Non-marking white rubber drive wheel
Polyurethane drive wheel, High speed
drive rnotor up to 9.0 km/h...etc.

'The bight colored coating is composed
of a detailed surface treatment, anti-
rusting primer, and baked enamelfinish.
This superiof painting process withstands
harsh working environments and assures
a much longer l ife.

.All electrically powered driving and lift ing
not only save human energy and time,
but also keep working environments quiet
and clean.

Firmly-welded steel frame is constructed
to pfeserve structral integrjty even upon
sustaining super weight. Riding on the
handy platform avoids haste in catching
up with the truck and reduces physical
fatigue.

Casior Wheel undef each slde ofthe
truck increases balance and prevents

+ Liiling

rDr tvng

l r l

tl

ProdLci slylng and tealures are sublect io chang€ as a resu I oilechno og catproqress without norice.
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Steering Arm can work in 185 degree total arc
for extra convenience. Easy-reach buttons for
l ift ing and lowering and the horn are placed
'r the miodle of the Steering Arrr. For sa'ery
sake, the red colour safety device on top of
sieeing handle,once the operator touches
it,the truck wil l drive to forward direction. Those
operator-oriented designs are what this PPT
different ffom other cornpetitive trucks.

2/2 tandem fork wheels(83mm/3.27") f itted on
forks carry more load without damage.

OPTIONAL SPECIFICATIONS:
W1:Overal iorkwldth 470mm/18.50" 520mm124.47" 685m.r,127"
W2:Fofkinnerwidth 12Amm14.72" 170mm/6.69" 335rnm/13.19"

L : Fork length 1000mm/39.37" 1300mm/51.18" 1450mm/57.09"

lnterior-mounted Cushion Absorbers essen
wobbling and prove extra steadiness.
When loaded, specially designed hydraulic-
mechanical system evens the weight to
castor wheels and drive wheel, making
Steering Am light to control, yet enough to
turn and climb.

Resistance-3 controller

Stepless l\,4OSFET Controller
(Optional)

Traction Battery used in the truck endures
about 5 years and can be operaled
normally for I hours aftef B hours charge.
2 pcs ofthe hydraulic lfting cylinders lift
forks and goods only. They are very stable
at both sides.
When lifting, forks ra se alone without
batlery ifting together; thus, the power is
economically saved.

3 5
2 5

1 8 20125 30

Overa io wdlh ll{11 580 580 580 580
175 175 1S0 190

Folk innei wdlh (w3' 234 234 200 201)
Folkrenglrr lL) 1t 50 1i 50 11501150

m0 204 m0 2AO
63 83 83 83
170 60 60 60
140014001400t4!0
800 800 800 800

tR2l
tRl l

158516601667 1 6 7 S
24572064 2076

Length oi Body lL2)
W hee Base {L)
Bodylength(W/peda) tl3t

142914291435
1833183318401452
221422152222 2233
85 200 200 200

g2 Produci sty lnq and leatures are sublect to change as a resL t oi tech nologica proqress wilhour nol .e.



POPS-10
POWERED ORDER PICKER STACKER
(1000 KGs, 2200 LB)
' The order picker can stand
in-side of the l ift table and
control up/down.
Adjustable forged forks,
suitable for any kinds of
pallets.
Raise the forks
a further 800mm
for picker use.
The max fork
lift ing height
is the max lift
table height plus
800mm.

. Ride-on platform
at back-side for
driving use.

. Double hydraulic control systems in the lift table
and ride-on platform.
Lead-free PU baked enamel painting.

SPOP-02
SEMI.POWERED ORDER PICKER STACKER
(200KG, 44018)
Quiet, clean, high quality.
The picker can pick the goods at
4.5 l\.4etef high.
Picking height 5.0 And 5.5 Metef
are optional.

' Charger of 110V/12V-12A (build-in)
is optional.
l\.4anually propelled, powered lift ing
order picker stackef.

.The up/down switch is built in the
side rail. l t is very easy to handle.

. Light weight stacker. lt is very easy
operated and very durable quality.

. 2 pieces of foot parking brakes.
-20'C cold storage type is optional.

AntJa I down device, Ernefgency descend device & Brake safety device are options.

JTNM
I -!*gJ*l

nti -

33

Baherycapactydshoulsdischa€e€|e

Model: SPOP-o2

10-14M/MN
6,9M/M N

135AN/12V
Chaqe(220vl110v)11 PrrNe) 12v-124

Produci siylnq and ieaiufes ar€ sublectto change as a resut oi techno og calprogress without norice.



ABT-160
AC ELECTRTC TOW TRUCK(4 WHEELS) (AC SYSTEM)
(8 TONS / 16 TONS)

High quality AC drive motof.
Power steering on front wheels.

' Power drive on rear wheels.
' Very easy operate.
' Very strong towing force,
normal floor, it can tow I
Tow hook at rear.
AC stepless electric invertef.
Micfoprocessed charger with equalizing
function.
Hydraulic foot brake.

. lvlechanical hand parking brake.

. Stable hydraulic power steedng.
Adjustable and cushion seat
with seat belt and a safety
switch in this seat.
Lead-free PU baked enamel
painting.

ATT-6OSW
ADVANCE TOW TRUCK
(STEERTNG WHEEL) (AC SYSTEM) (6 TONS)

i t  can tow 16 tons'trolLey on
tons' trolley over ramp.

i+

16000 KG lAl i at f oor)
1000 hC lwlh 8% qcdeab tYl
3 km/h

:mpty 13km/h

:mpty 24%
?OOO KG
1220 mnr

L1
ft3 l l70mm

1860mm
) 5 . 1 0
5 008

lailery15HRS) 100 AN/48V
220Vl48V-80A

0.8Ktry
:leclromaonel ! sDr no ore$ur€

Hmd LOI BackLghl SgnalLght
Rmr M @ Back Buzzer. Nom

ATT.6O

Tow ng
6000ls k l fa l f loor)

3000 kg (wilh 8%gradeab iy)

3,2km/h
8.1 km/h

GGdeabilily
9 %

700 kg

9 1 5 l g

02r2l70 mm (PU)

0235x120 mm (rubber) So id

Ba[ery(5lr6l 2404N124\
Charcef 22AVl24v4AA

2.0 kwz4v (AC)

Eleclromagne cspdn9 pressure brale

Nead 9h1, €trmiror back buzer, hom

Product slylng and features are subtectto chang€ as a resul of techno og cal progress wiiholi notice,



ATT-50 + EPS
ADVANCED TOW TRUCK (AC SYSTEM) (5
TONS, 11000L8) Electronic Power Steering
system (EPS system) very easy to drive

. Electronic Power Steering system
(EPS system) very easy to drive

. Advanced AC motor product
(AC drive motor '1.6KM24V)

'Without carbon brush, feduce
service cost
Save electricity efficiently by 30%
FRP body cover and battery cover
Lead-free PU baked enamel painting
Polyoxymethylene Steering Afm
No pollution, quiet, safety, durable and reliable
Tow capacity is powerful and could pull 5 tons
(110001b) lorry on normal f lat f loor
It can tow 3 tons lorry over ramp
Seat is an
optional item

TT-50
TOW TRUCK(s TONS, 1t 000LB)

The driver operates in the center of truck.
Safety and convenience.
Turning fadius is very small. The operation
conventent.

NOVCLTCI{

ATT-5O

Max Banad lharcercurenLr24Vl

pad,$4Mdi shrrd b.cN buar qd3

LED IVOI-CAN mulllunciiona indicalor

t s

Power unit

'Tow capacity is powerful and can drag 5
tons(11000ib.) lorry on normalflat f loor.
It can tow 3 tons
lorry over ramp.

' Seat is an
optional item.

. Lead-free PU
baked enamel
painting

3000 kq(with l0% €Edeab iV)

olher opt ons are ava lab e

E ecrron c moslelslepe$isoplional

emeqency cul.on hand €.
m crcp.ocess charcer cul-off

horn bonerydischarce ndc.io.

1 Iso(L)r€50(w)X1460(H)mm
cuslomers speclal r€quir€ment dinensions are wolcom€ lo pr.d i...

Product sty irg and leatures are subjeci io change as a resu t ol technologica progress withour notice, 35
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EPT-15A
ELECTBIC PALLET TRUCK

Light Body, suitable for running jn narrow space
' Standard forks, suitable for most pallets.
. Stepless speed-adjustment system.
. Human dynamics steering arm for convenient and safe contfol.
. l\y'ultiple safety devices for avoiding accident effectively.
.Artificial intelligence electricity protection with low-voltage protection.
Built-in recharger for convenient charging.

Optional: fork width:685mm/520mm
Fork length:1150mm/1220mm

Hi-quality Curtis
controller.

Strong truck frame
with reinforced fork
stfucture.

Robust metal shell
protecting electric
motof and wheels
avoids hurting of foot.

Emergency stop
button and voltage
gauge conforming to
human dynamics.EP].15A

LIFTING
1500k0
600mm

DRIVING
EmpLy

4.2(m/h
10 "/o
4 %

BATTERY AN D MOTORS
Baflery 80ANl12\x2
]lvno Molo(DC) 0 45kw24v
Lifl no Moro(DC) 0 80kw24v

Cha19s 24VI8A/220V11 Phase
STEER NGAND BRAKE
SteerinqSysrem

r85"
EleclrcmagnetcS ng

WHEEL
Size s220x7lnn

ri r(uR)

Siz-A o80i70
auant\,

EPT-15A S ZE

1600
705

1460

1150

600

Bodylengih 2 510
'160

085

lrl n lo* heighl h13 80
195

Kg 190

36 Producl styling and fealures are subjecl lo change as a result oi lechrolog ca progress wiholl noilce.
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HPT-2Ol25l3o t-r -
HANDPALLETTRuCK(2roNS./2.5roNs/3roNs) 

* ttr

'B!.ij;jjlti:x;J?'"il;';''oo,.n 6 T
' No oil eakage. There is no special opelation training required. The
Easy handling. spf ngloaded loop handle provides easy ope€tion and
Easy ifting. automatically relurns to vedical position when released.
Baked enamel painting. Neuhal position a lows the operator to handle load at the
With an overload relief value to avoid misuse due
to over loading.
Steer and fofk wheels, made by steel and cover-od
by polyurcthane.

most convenient angle.
One piece "C"-channel formed steel rcinforces fork
shengih to carry more load without bending. Incorporated
wth DUCTILE IRON castings at pivotal points, no grease
fitt ng is requ red. Dual wheels sets aae also available.
Every 6 units are packed on a wooden pallet for export.
An entry roller has fitted at the front of each fork.

2 lons  81  ka  /3  tons .  e7  ko

ov€a rwidthla) Fork Length(L)
520 mm 9r0 mm

1070 mm

1070 mm

635 mm 1220 mn 365 mm

85mm
205mm
o80mm < 60mm (tandem)

Steel Covered Bv Polv-urelhane
160mm

L1050mm x W520mm
L'l220mm x 6A0mm

o85mm * TOnrn ( landem)

Slee Covered Bv Pov urethane
190mm
L'l220mm x W70Omm or W800mm

. L1500mm x W700mm or Wa00mm
'Cuslome/s sDecia reou r€menl d mensons are we com€ to moduce

Re iable, durable
and critical
hydrau ic pump
withstands
thousands of
lifting/ lowe ng
cycles. And it is
well sealed to
prevent leaking-

HPT-40/50
HANDPALLET TRUCK (4 TONS / 5 TONS}

Producl styling and features aresubjectlo charge as a resllt ol techrological proqress w thout noi c6.
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ELT-02-50 (2ooKG-soooKc)
ELECTRIC LIFT TABLE

Double Scissor Tandem

Triple Scissor Zero-low

DOCK LEVELER
This product is designed for the height
adjustment between loading dock and container
in favor ofthe convenience of lift truck to work
well i_s de ard outside container, n wlich lhe
efficiency will be definitely promoted.

Sze
(q

DL 18A 1810 242416 '8 1t,000(25 000h
DL.19A 1980'2424(6 5',8 ) 11,00q25000tb)
DL2IA 21J02424(7-8') 1r,000(250001b
DL- 8fl 1830?424(6"8) 15000(35.ooob)
DL 19N 1980'2424(6 5'8 r5 000(35,000 bt
DL.21H 2110?424(7'e) 1s000p5000b)
D121NL 2130'3060(/'10) 15 000{35 000b)

Single Scissor

Sl id ing

3a Pfodlct siy nqandieaturesaresubjecttochangeasaresutofiechnologica progross witlroLi nol ce.
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BLT-300/350D/500/800
BATTERY LIFT TABLE

Nole: D: Double partograph
'option ilem: I wheel. movsab e handle cab e conlrol, wnebss remote control. Ac moror etc

LT-1 50F/300F/350D/500/500D/800/1 000
LtFT TABLE(t50KG-1000KG)

IVODEL LT.] 5OFLT-3OOFLT-350DLT-500Lt500D1T.800LT-1000
LOADCAPACTYIKG) 150 300 350 500 500 8m 1000
MAX LIFT NG NEIGNT{MM)750 890 1300 950 1300 1000 1000
MIN.TABLE HEIGHT(MMI 250 275 335 295 355 410 410

BTABLE LENGTH([T][T]) 700 8 1 0 910 9 1 0 1000 1000
cTABLEWIDTNlMM) 450 500 524 520 520 513 . 5 1 3

DOVERALL LENGTH(MM 875 1020 1098 | 0 0 1098 1320 132A
E HANDTE HE GHT{MM) 825 960 960 960 960 980 980

OVERALL W DTH(]\4I\,II 450 500 524 520 520 575 575
WHEELS S ZE(IV]M) r!!x32 127X!8i27X38127X38127X38150X40r5!x40
NO OFBRAKE 1 2 2
SEFVICE WEIGHT(KG) 34 72 95 85 100 110 115

Note. F: foldable handle
D: double pantograph

' 2 Brakes on 2 wheels is standard for LT-800/'1000.
' 2 Brakes on 2 wheels is ootional for LT-300F-LT-500D

T
E

I
BLT.3OO BLT-350D BLT-sOO BLT-8OO

300 350 500 800
[4a'  ln i i9  hei9ht(mm) 875 t300 960 1000
[4 r . l i f tns heiqht  (mm) 275 355 295 4 1 0
Tab e enqth (mm) B 8 1 5 9 1 0 9 1 0 1000

c 500 524 520 5 1 3
overal lenslh (mrn) D 1 1 8 0 1260 '1260 1390

524 544 540 580
E 1 0 1 5 t 0 t 5 1 0 1 5 1035

A127x40nn\ 4127\40mn A127x4onn @150x40rnnr
1 2

Serv ce welghi (k9) 125 1 3 5 160
1500w 1500w 1500w 1500w

'110 at 22AV 110 at  22AV 114 ot 220V 114 ot 22AV
B.tlery (12V) 654H 65,AH 65AH 654H

D ' o d r r r < l v l 1 9 a _ d f F : ! r F < : r € < r b F . r _ o . h a _ g a . q a F < J l o i ' € , t _ o o s c r l p r o g e s s r . h o L . r o i 6 .



sPS-1 0/1 2/l U 1 0W I 1 2W / 1 5W
MANUALLY PROPELLED,
POWERED LIFTING PALLET STACKER
(1 TON / r.2 TONS / r.s TONS )
SPS-'10, an electric powered hydraulic
l ift ing, manually-propelled and load
capacity'1 000k9(22001b); fork length
900mm(35.43"), adjustable width, l i ft ing
heigl't 2500m'n(98.4 ) or 3000mm('l ' l8 )
or 3500mm(137.8"), and wide straddle
version available too.

' In addition, SPS-10W wide straddle
version type is used for closed pallets.
It has fork wheel 80mm(3.15") of
1Bomm(7.09") diameters fof youf choice
and the stradd e inner width wil l be
1240mm,1140mm, etc.

' Charger of 110V/'12V-124 (build-in) is
optional.

. Distance of straddle outer width has
option 530mm for
european pallets.

. Load capacity 1200k9 (SPS-12
and 1500k9(SPS-15) are optional.

EPS-10/2500
ECONOMTC POWERED STACKER (1.0 TON)
Elect c driving, electric lifting. Easy handling.
Save time, manpowef and cost.

EPS-10/ 2500
1000 (o

135Aft /12V
charuino C!renl ( 220V ) 12A (  Bu d- in '

1 5 K\,"11 12V
500w I2v

Fu I Load Driving speed 2.0 km/ H
2.5 km/ H

O 80 x 70mm
Po v-urethane with bearinq

Steerina and Caster Whee q 180 x 50mm
90- 2500rnm
1610mm
970mm
1780- 3030mm

330-750mm ( Adlustable )
100 x 820mm

Ouier Widlh oI Slraddles 690mm

40 Productstying and leailres are subjecl to changeas a reslh oi technologicalpfogress w lhoul not ce



NOUCI.TGK
MANUAL PALLET
STACKER(400KG)

MPS-04

Note: A: adjustab e fork width
' [ /alualfoot operaleo l i f t i19 lydraulic sLacker
. One wheel with brake is standard.
.Two whee s with two b€kes are opton.
l\ ,4avimJrr .o.( | f thg heig rL: l ' l00-1820mn.

' Single action pump.
' Light duty stacker.

MAx LFf NG HE GFr(mm)

Mli(' FORK O|ITEF W DTN (mm)

MAx. FORKINNERWDTI](MM)

M PS- 1 0/1 2/1 5t 1 0W | 1 2W | 1 5W
MANUAL PALLET STACKEB(1 TON/l,2 TONS/.I.5 TONS}

. ft,4anually hydraullc pump lifting.
'  Easy handing.
' Easy lifting.
' Load capacity:1000k9
'lVax. l i f t ing height:1500mm is standard,
1600mm is optonal.

'  For smal afea use.
' Fot not frequent uset
. In addition, (NilPS-10W) wide straddle version

is used fof closed pal ets.
.  l t  has fork wheel B0mm (3.15") or '180mm
i7.09") dia.neters is optional lor yo.r choice.
ard the straddle inne'width wil l  be 1240.nm,
or '1140mm...etc. too.

.There's an option 530 mm (distance of
straddle outerwidth) for European closed

' Load capacily 1200k9(MPS-12) and
1500k9([,lPS 15) are optiona

pallets.

1000 fg 2240

B

D

E

G

H 2.56

L

5 1 . i 3

3  35 '

Product styling and features are subjecl io change as a result ol lechno og cat progr€ss w thout rorice. 41
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MOTR-03/1400
MANUAL STANDARD OIL TANK
ROTATING STACKER

' Lifting capacity i 300 kg
' Overall truck length i '1200 mm
. Overall truck width : 940 mm
. l\.4in. mast height: 1980 mm
.NIax. l i ft ing height: '1400 mm
Max. oil tank 45" bottom height:1370 mm

' Max. oil tank top height : 2350 mm
Truck weight : 195 kg
Straddle length : 770 mm
Min. clamp center height:440 mm
Turning radius i '1250 mm

' Front & rear wheels : U 180x50 mm
Manual operated hydraulic l i ft ing cylinder
Manual operated rotating gear set of 360"
Standard oil tank : 0580 mm x H890 mm

POTR-03/2400
MANUALLY PROPELLED, POWERED LIFTING
STANDARD OIL TANK ROTATING STACKER

Min. mast height = 1890 mm
Overall truck length = 1350 mm

' Overall truck width = 915 mm
' Standard oil tank = O5B0 mm x hB90 mm
' Max. oiltank top height = 3450 mm
' Max. oil tank 45"
' Bottom height = 2370mm
' Load centef = 770 mm
' lvl in. clamp center height = 440 mm
'Straddle length = 770 mm
' Electric power operated hydraulic lifting cylinder
. Electric operated rotating gear set of 360"
' Lifting capacity = 300 kg
'Turning radius = 1300 mm
' Front & rear wheels = OlB0x50 mm
' Battery = '135AH/'12V

Charger = IIOVl12V-124 or 220V112V-124
Total truck weight = 320 kg

' Clamp method : upper and lower quickly clamp
'The digitalweight scale is an optional item.
lt can turn to zero and deduct weight
Weighing tolerance :1000 k910.'1 Kg.

Clamp method : uppef and lower quickly clamp

P odJc. s.y rg 
"no 

ea.u es d'e suoec. .o cl"nge as a rel . ol .ecl-rcloqi,a p'ogre,s wil_oJl.olcp.
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MOTL-03/500
MANUAL OIL TANK
LIFT TRUCK
l\,,lanual operated hydraulic
l ift ing cylinder
Upper quickly clamp.

MODEL: OT-50
STANDARD OIL TANK
TRUCK
Clamp method: quickly clamp
uoper ano tower

oTH-500-2
OIL TANK HOLDER(FOR TWO TANKS)
1. CAPACITY : 600 kg
2. LENGTH | 900 mm (W/O HOLDER)
3. WIDTH : 1200 mm
4. HEIGHT : 830 mm
5. FORK LENGTH : 790 mm
6. OPERATION HEIGHT : 720 mm

oTH-300-2
OIL TANK HOLDER

1. CAPACITY : 600 kg
2. LENGTH : 900 mm (W/O HOLDER)
3. WIDTH : 1000 mm
4. HEIGHT : 830 mm
5. FORK LENGTH : 790 mm
6. OPEMTION HEIGHT : 720 mm

Lfr Capacity 300 kg
300 mm

[4in. Mast Height 950 mm

[4ax. Mast Heighl 1420 nn
9 1 8 0 : 5 0 m n r

Truck Lengih 1070 mnr
800 mm
670 mm
105 Lg

suilab e Siandard O lTank S580 : H890 mm

Lft Capacity 3 0 0 l g

900 mm

Truck Length 850 mm

Truc[ He glri 1200 mm

1 1

26 kg

Applicab e Siandad o Tank
O580 x H890 mm

0610 x H880 mm

Product sty ing and leaiures are subject io chanqe as a resu t oftechno ogica progfess wiihoui notice.



PPS-MLT
LIFT TABLE STACKER

PPSn 0w/15w/18W20W
SHAFT CABFIER STACKEF

EPS-04 ECONOMIC POWERED
STACKER TOO KGI

PPS-03LRT/1450
ROTATING LIFT TABLE TFUCK

PPS-10W15W18W20W
FOLLER CAFRIER STACKEF

SPS-I O SEMI-POWERED
LIFTING PALLET STACKEF
+CAGE

PPS-03 LFT/1450
ROTATING LIFT TABLE TRUCK

PPSn ow/t 5w/laW20W
STANLESS STEEL FOFK
STACKEF

sPs-04
SEMIPOWEBEO STACKER

PPS-10/15/20T1
TABLE LIFT TRUCK

PPS-10115/1Al2O+

DOCK LEVELEF

OTH-500.2 OIL TANK HOLDEF ROLLCAGETROLLEY WIRE CAGE

MPL-50/65/80/95/110
DPt-St1 l0/130

PTASTIC PALLET



PPI-1U29nsl3ol40+
BACK REST

PPl-14m125130140+
STA]NLESS STEEL
PALLETTFIJCX

HYDFOGEN FUEL CELL
PALLET TRUCK

PPT-20
SPECIAL TOW TRUCK

cRT-i0/15
SPECIAL REACH TRUCKWITH
BOOM

PPf- l8l2u25l4i+
4 FORKS PALLET TFUCK

PPf-mt25t30t40
SPECIAL PALLET TRUCK

PPT-2OLC
ORDEB PICKEB TRUCK

PPT-I5
SPECIAL NABROW FORK
TFUCK

PPT-80/100/150
PALLETTRUCK

TT-5OiS|DE GUARD
TOWTRUCK

AGF {AUTOIVATIC FORK LIFT
TRUCN

PPT-18/20/25rc0llo+ SPECIAL
WIDEF FOFKS

Pfi-1420/25130140
ROLLER CARRIEF TFUCK

PPT-eo/r 00/r 50
PALLET TRUCK

P26

ETNO
ELECTRIC TFIJCK

Pl,lGV (FULL STATNLESS
STACKEB)

45

AFT-15+ CRANE ARll

CRT SPECIAI BEACH TRUCK



ABF-15/20/25 +

PALLETTFUCK+ CASE

PPS-10/15/20
STACKEF +CASE

ABF -15120/25 +
FOTATING FOFK CLAMP {AC)

a?f-24/25/30lacl
PALLETTBUCK COVERED BY
STAINLESS STEEL

PPSr0/15/20 STACKER +
OVERHEAD GUARD

ART-10/15/20 +EPS (AC)
REACH TRUCK +
OVERHEAD GUARD

CFT-10/15(DC) REACH TBUCK

PPS-10/12 SIDE MAST+ REACH
MAST STACKER

ACS-05/08/1 0/12/15 +EPS (AC)
COUNTEFAALANCEO
STACKEF+BOOM

Oigital weiqht Scale Forls

I=I PGS LIMITEDr
Ramna Dhaka-1217.  BangLadesh.
[ ' l o b i e  + 8 8  0 1 7 ] 5  1 s 5 1 0 7
E ma nro@pls idbd conr .  pgs@bo on ne com
fL,eb ouLt i ,pgstdbdcom


